
 
TABLE 18 

TYPE OF 
GROUP 

N IDENTIFY YOURSELF 

Member 
WZO 
 

249 Orthodox Liberal Refor
mist 

Meaningle
ss terms 

Non-
practici
ng 

Other 

Yes 
N= 

 
241 

5% 
13 

46% 
114 

8% 
20 

19% 
47 

7% 
17 

12% 
30 

Member 
ZTFE 

 

418 Orthodox Liberal Refor
mist 

Meaningle
ss terms 

Non-
practici
ng 

Other 

Yes 
N= 

 
407 

10% 
44 

46% 
192 

6% 
26 

19% 
81 

4% 
18 

11% 
46 

 

 


