

TABLE 18							
TYPE OF GROUP	N	IDENTIFY YOURSELF					
<b>Member WZO</b>	<b>249</b>	Orthodox	Liberal	Reformist	Meaningless terms	Non-practicing	Other
Yes N=	241	5% 13	46% 114	8% 20	19% 47	7% 17	12% 30
<b>Member ZTFE</b>	<b>418</b>	Orthodox	Liberal	Reformist	Meaningless terms	Non-practicing	Other
Yes N=	407	10% 44	46% 192	6% 26	19% 81	4% 18	11% 46